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                    Need Conveyancing?

                    We know how stressful and expensive moving home can be and we are here to help your next move go smoothly by providing you with a free, instant conveyancing quote.

                    Read More
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                    Free Instant Online Valuation

                    To find out how much your property is worth in the current market, get in touch with us today!

                    Instant valuation
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								Minimum Price:
								
									Minimum Price
£50,000
£100,000
£150,000
£200,000
£250,000
£300,000
£350,000
£400,000
£450,000
£500,000
£550,000
£600,000
£650,000
£700,000
£750,000
£800,000
£850,000
£900,000
£950,000
£1,000,000
£2,000,000
£3,000,000
£4,000,000
£5,000,000
£6,000,000
£7,000,000
£8,000,000
£9,000,000
£10,000,000
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								Minimum Bedrooms:
								
									Minimum Bedrooms
1 Bedroom
2 Bedrooms
3 Bedrooms
4 Bedrooms
5 Bedrooms
6 Bedrooms
7 Bedrooms
8 Bedrooms
9 Bedrooms
10 Bedrooms


								

							

							
								Property Type:
								
									
									Property Type
Apartment
Detached House
Flat
Semi-Detached House
Terraced House
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